Printed on 27/04 at 22:50

DESIGN SERIES 1

Time of Start :

Boat Selection

Class : BENETEAU 31.7

Date : 27 APRIL 2017

Handicap : SCRATCH

2017

Course: Q2 Distance: @ n.m.

HW: Wind: W3 Sea:

Corre-

Time of Elapsed cted Points

Plc. Yacht Owner

Finish Time Time This

Race

hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss
1 Crazy Horse F Heath & I Schuster

20:22:59 1:32:59 1:32:59 1.00
2 Prospect Chris Johnston

20:23:53 1:33:53 1:33:53 2.00
3 Camira P Beamish

20:24:47 1:34:47 1:34:47 3.00
4 Levante M.Leahy/J.Power

20:25:07 1:35:07 1:35:07 4.00
5 Bluefin Two M & B Bryson

20:27:37 1:37:37 1:37:37 5.00
6 Kernach Eoin 0'Driscoll

20:30:56 1:40:56 1:40:56 6.00
7 Thirty Something Kavanagh\Gaffney\Lubliner

20:31:08 1:41:08 1:41:08 7.00
8 Extreme Reality L Balfe

20:32:51 1:42:51 1:42:51 8.00
9 Fiddly Bits Timmins/Quigley/Murray/Breen

20:34:32 1:44:32 1:44:32 9.00
10 Avalon R.Conan/J.Fox

20:36:27 1:46:27 1:46:27 10.00
11 Kalamar Power et al

20:41:00 1:51:00 1:51:00 11.00

Levana Jean Mitton
Did Not Compete 14.00

Sail No.

2004

1565

2474

3107

6662
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6909

5317
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3171

1740

DUBLIN BAY SAILING CLUB

THURSDAY ONE

18:50:00

: DBSC
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